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Anlage
Kapellenstral3e, 76327 Pfinztal
T 0160-93039764 m 0160-93039764 mail@tcrw-soellingen.de

Sportwart/in
Tropf, Detlef
T 015773277076 dtropf@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Mackert, Norbert
T 0175 6560681 norbert-mackert@web.de
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Gemischte Mannschaft U15 1 (4er)
MF: Ester Magi; T 015127554048

m 015127554048; norbert-mackert@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Graber, Thorben
Mohr, Niklas
Schultheil3, lan
Loffler, Jim
Kauffmann, Alexander
Haas, Adrian

Mdiller, Eric

Muller, Morris

Mégi, Ester (EST gA)
10 Askani, Stella

11 Sobieszek, Laura (POL gA)
12 Meyer, Paula
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
11098751
11162108
11098743
10919168
11098720
11162125
11098711
11098710
21061328
20962769
21110343
21063409

LK DR Info
LK22,6
LK23,3
LK24,2
LK23,7
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,9
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,6
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